©On-Bright Electronics                   Confidential                    Preliminary Datasheet
 OB_DOC_DS_2576xT00
- 1 -
High Performance QR mode Primary-Side Power Switch
OB2576xT
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
OB2576xT is an excellent primary side regulation
power switch  with CC/CV operation for medium

DRAIN
DRAIN
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB2576TCP SOP8, Halogen-free in Tube
OB2576TCPA SOP8, Halogen-free in T&R
OB2576ATCP SOP8, Halogen-free in Tube
OB2576ATCPA SOP8, Halogen-free in T&R
OB2576BTCP SOP8, Halogen-free in Tube
OB2576BTCPA SOP8, Halogen-free in T&R
Package Dissipation Rating
Package  RθJA (℃/W)
SOP8 85
Absolute Maximum Ratings